
GRÜNDER & PARTNER HOTEL TROPHY 

by SELLI FASHION 

GC Lana Gutshof Brandis 
Donnerstag, 04.10.2018 

  

                       

Bruttowertung 

 
1° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 9 S      10 

2° SALTUARI EDITH LANA 14  L     8 

3° SCHNEIDER PHILIPP ESTERO 16 S      7 

4° SCHNEIDER HANS-RUDOLF ESTERO 16 S      6 

 GUNKEL SVEN LANA 8       6 

6° Massimo Petra LANA 10 S L     5 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 9 S      5 

 HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 24 S      5 

 FREI HELMUTH LANA 17 S      5 

 Pirhofer Ruth LANA 9 S L     5 

11° PARTH ERWIN LANA 9 S      4 

12° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 18 S L     3 

 Facchinelli Pircher Gerlinde LANA 19 S L     3 

14° WINTERLIK STEPHAN ESTERO 17 S      2 

15° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 15 S L     1 

16° GEIER WALTRAUD LANA 27 S L     0 

 RIGANTE ROBERTA QUELLENHOF 19 S L     0 

 

 

Nettowertung 

 
1° HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 24 S      28 

2° SCHNEIDER PHILIPP ESTERO 16 S      23 

3° FREI HELMUTH LANA 17 S      21 

4° SALTUARI EDITH LANA 14  L     20 

5° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 9 S      18 

6° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 18 S L     17 

 SCHNEIDER HANS-RUDOLF ESTERO 16 S      17 

8° WINTERLIK STEPHAN ESTERO 17 S      13 

 Massimo Petra LANA 10 S L     13 

 Facchinelli Pircher Gerlinde LANA 19 S L     13 

11° PIRCHER PETER LANA 9 S      12 

12° Pirhofer Ruth LANA 9 S L     11 

 GUNKEL SVEN LANA 8       11 

14° PARTH ERWIN LANA 9 S      10 

15° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 15 S L     8 

16° RIGANTE ROBERTA QUELLENHOF 19 S L     6 

 GEIER WALTRAUD LANA 27 S L     6 

 

 

 


